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GENERAL NONFICTION

CALL #
004.1675 SPI
005.133 MCF
005.52 MCF
005.8 BEA
005.8 ONE
006.3 SUR
155.915 DOH
158.1 HIL
248.4 MEY
261.8 HAR
277.3 DUG
294.342 GOL
296.09 HUR
296.092 BUC
299.7842 MAT
301 ROS
303.483 KIN
305.908 STA

306.0952 KON
306.85 HAM
306.8742 MCG
306.8742 WOO
306.8743 SHI
320.9 MCF
328.73 MAN
333.72 COR
338.542 SOR
338.761 BAK
342.73 AMA
347.7326 BAR
363.738 CAR
371.822 YOU
381.45 ADA
383.492 GRA
393.1 LUC

458 SER

AUTHOR

Spivey, Dwight
McFedries, Paul
McFedries, Paul,
Beaver, Kevin
O'Neill, Eric

Suri, Gaurav
Doherty, Thomas.
Hill, GG Renee
Meyer, Joyce
Hart, Drew G. |
Duggar King, Amy
Goldberg, Philip
Hurwitz, Sarah
Buchdahl, Angela
Matsumoto, Mallory
Rossi, Michael
Kingsnorth, Paul
Stack, Robert P
Kondo, Marie
Hamilton, Gabrielle
McGinniss, Joe
Wood, Roy, Jr.
Shigeko, Ito
McFaul, Michael
Manchin, Joe, lll
Cordalis, Amy Bowers
Sorkin, Andrew Ross
Baker-White, Emily
Amar, Akhil Reed
Barrett, Amy Coney
Carton, Wim
Yousafzai, Malala
Adams, Char,
Grant, Stephen Starring
Luckhurst, Roger,
Serraq, llaria

o 1] NEW NONFICTION BOOKS

TITLE

Iphone For Seniors

Coding for Dummies

Teach Yourself Visually Microsoft 365
Hacking for Dummies

Spies, Lies, And Cybercrime

The Emergent Mind

Surviving Climate Anxiety

Story Work

Healing The Wounds Of Rejection
Making It Plain

Holy Disruptor

Karmic Relief

As a Jew

Heart Of A Stranger

The Maya Myths

Capturing Kahanamoku

Against The Machine : On The Unmaking Of Humanity
Silent No Longer

Letter From Japan

Next Of Kin : A Memoir

Damaged People : A Memoir Of Fathers And Sons
The man of many fathers

The Pond Beyond The Forest

Autocrats vs. democrats

Dead Center : In Defense Of Common Sense

The Water Remembers

1929

Every Screen On The Planet : The War Over Tik Tok
Born Equal

Listening To The Law

The Long Heat : Climate Politics When It's Too Late
Finding My Way : A Memoir

Black-Owned

Mailman

Graveyards : A History Of Living With The Dead
Italian : a Self-teaching Guide
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468 ZAM
614.4 COH
616.85882 VIT
616.895 MAN
641.5092 BOU
641.5929 MAL
649.1 DEM
649.133 ROP
658.3 BUR
658.4092 CEO
658.4092 DUN
746.92 OBA
770.92 MAN
779 ON

779.2 PRO
781.66 DEV
781.66092 OSB
781.66092 SMI
791.4302 CHA
791.4302 HOP
791.45092 GAG
794.8 CAR
796.323 HUR
797.32 LIT
808.02 MCK
808.51 MCG
813.6 KID
824.914 SMI
941.084 MOR
947 |OF
955.0542 YAG
956.053 PAP
956.94 ALA
956.943 IRF
970.004 NOI
972.9206 ALL
973.0468 RAM
973.0496 BLA

Zamora-
Breckenridge, Nelly
Cohen, Jon
Vittert, Leland
Gucci Mane
Bourdain, Anthony
Malik, Anela
Demsky, Jayne
Rope, Kate,
Burey, Jodi-Ann
Dewar, Carolyn
Dunbar, Meghan French
Obama, Michelle
Mann, Sally,
School of Life, The
Prosper, Hunter
DeVille, Chris
Osbourne, Ozzy
Smith, Patti,
Chang, Jeff
Hopkins, Anthony
Gage, Lukas
Cario, Erwan
Hurley, Dan, 197 3-
Litt, David
McKean, Kate
McGowan, Bill
Kidd, Sue Monk
Smith, Zadie,
Morton, Andrew
loffe, Julia,
Yaghmaian, Atash
Pappé, llan
Alaqad, Plestia,
Irfan, Anne
Noisecat, Julian Brave
Allen-Paisant, Jason
Ramirez, Marla A.
Blain, Keisha N

o 1] NEW NONFICTION BOOKS

Practical Spanish Grammar : A Self-Teaching Guide
Planning Miracles : How To Prevent Future Pandemics
Born Lucky

Episodes : The Diary Of A Recovering Mad Man
The Anthony Bourdain reader

American Soul

Overcoming School Avoidance

Strong As A Girl

Authentic : The Myth Of Bringing Your Full Self To Work
A CEO For All Seasons

This Isn't Working

The look

Art Work : On The Creative Life

On Loneliness

Stories From A Stranger : Every Person Has A Story
Such Great Heights

Last Rites

Bread Of Angels

Water Mirror Echo

We did ok, kid : a memoir

| Wrote This for Attention

Press Start : the History of Video Gaming

Never Stop

It's Only Drowning

Write Through It

Speak, Memorably : The Art Of Captivating An Audience
Writing Creativity And Soul

Dead And Alive : Essays

Winston And The Windsors

Motherland

My Name Means Fire : A Memoir

Israel On The Brink

The Eyes Of Gaza : A Diary Of Resilience

A Short History Of The Gaza Strip

We Survived the Night

The Possibility Of Tenderness

Banished Citizens

Without Fear
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&

973.3 ELL Ellis, Joseph J. The great contradiction

973.7114 KUR  Kurlansky, Mark The Boston Way

973.714 ZOE Zoellner, Tom The road was full of thorns

973.933 TRU Trump, Eric Under Siege : My Family's Fight To Save Our Nation

973.935 SHA Shapiro, Ben Lions And Scavengers
BIOGRAPHY

CALL # AUTHOR TITLE

BIOGRAPHY ATWOOD Atwood, Margaret Book of lives : a memoir of sorts

BIOGRAPHY CROWE Crowe, Cameron The uncool : a memoir

BIOGRAPHY ORLEAN Orlean, Susan Joyride : a Memoir

BIOGRAPHY STEVENS Islam, Yusuf Cat On The Road To Findout
COOKING & CRAFTS & DIY

CALL # AUTHOR TITLE

COOKING CELEBRATIONS BEVERAGES Harris, Neil Patrick Both Sides Of The Glass

COOKING CELEBRATIONS PARTIES Larson, Brie Party people

COOKING FAMOUS CHEFS PIONEER Drummond, Ree The Pioneer Woman Cooks
COOKING HEALTHY EATING HUBER Huber, Jenn Salib  Eat To Thrive During Menopause

COOKING MISC COHEN Cohen, Jake Dinner Party Animal

COOKING MISC GOYOAGA Goyoaga, Aran The Art Of Gluten-Free Bread
COOKING MISC KINSEY Kinsey, Angela You Can Make This!

COOKING MISC MCFADDEN McFadden, Joshua, Six Seasons Of Pasta

COOKING WORLD ASIAN Liev, Kat 108 Asian Cookies

COOKING WORLD LEBANESE Abood, Maureen  Lebanese Baking

COOKING WORLD MEDITERRANEAN Lia, Daen Garlic, Olive Oil + Everything Mediterranean
COOKING WORLD VIETNAMESE Ca Dao Van Manen, Anciis ~ Vietnam : the cookbook

CRAFTS CROCHET MITCHELL Mitchell, Katy The Granny Square Book

CRAFTS DRAWING SNOW Snow, Lizzie, Meditative Drawing

CRAFTS KNITTING MATHIEU Mathieu, Morgane The Knitting Companion

CRAFTS MISC OFFERMAN Offerman, Nick Little Woodchucks

CRAFTS PAINTING BIRCH Birch, Kate Jarvik  Gouache For Beginners

CRAFTS PAINTING GREEN Green, Joanne Natural Watercolor Paint Making
HUMOR

CALL # AUTHOR TITLE

HUMOR MYERS Myers, Elyse That's A Great Question, I'd Love To Tell You
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POETRY

CALL #
POETRY AMERICAN
YOUNG

ESPANOL

FICHA BIBLIOGRAFICA
SPANISH 155.937 SER
SPANISH 158.1 LOZ
SPANISH 158.1 ROB
SPANISH 158.1 STU
SPANISH 220.09 BAR
SPANISH 345.0122 GRI
SPANISH 612.68 ATT
SPANISH 616.8582 GAG
SPANISH 618.175 HAV
SPANISH 641.598 REY
SPANISH 641.86 BOU
SPANISH 649.1 CHA

SPANISH 658.812 GUI
SPANISH 781.66 AMA
SPANISH 782.42 LAF
SPANISH 864 AMA
SPANISH 910.9164 GRA
SPANISH 932.02 1ZQ
SPANISH 980 MUN
SPANISH BIOGRAPHY RIVERA

AUTHOR

Young, Kevin

TITLE

AUTOR

Serra Llanas, Xusa
Lozano, César
Robbins, Mel,
Stulberg, Brad
Barton, John
Grisham, John

Attia, Peter, Dr./ Gifford, Bill

Gagne, Patric,

Haver, Mary Claire,
Rey, Paola,
Bourgeois, Caroline,
Chdvez, Martha Alicia

Guidara, Will

Amandititita

Lafourcade, Natalia
Amara, Luigi.

Grann, David

Izquierdo, Alejandra
Muioz Machado, Santiago
Rivera, Lupillo

o 1] NEW NONFICTION BOOKS

Night Watch : Poems

TiTULO

El libro de la buena muerte
Destellos

La teoria let them

El poder de adaptarse
Historia de La Biblia
Inocentes

Sin limites

Sociépata: unas memorias
La nueva menopausia
Cocina con Paola

Curso de cocina : postres
iCon golpes no!
Hospitalidad

Irracionalunreasonable Hospitality
Un dia contaré esta historia

De todas las flores

Fetiches ordinarios

Los ndufragos del wager
Cleopatra

De la democracia en hispanoamérica
Tragos Amargos
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